
CB Longue Distance
Lagland 1.9.2024

CO Liège

Monique DEFFENSE
Pégase CO
Course : D75
Distance : 2600m (Climbing 40m)
Time : 0:48:09 (18'31"/km)

1/4 O.K.

Full result on Webres
2. Danielle NOLENS 1:03:57
3. Françoise CHATELAIN-NANOUX 1:05:12

1. 128 00:03:37 303m 11'56"/km
2. 116 00:03:51 00:07:28 263m 14'38"/km
3. 164 00:03:36 00:11:04 279m 12'54"/km
4. 138 00:04:57 00:16:01
5. 117 00:02:12 00:18:13 143m 15'23"/km
6. 135 00:04:48 00:23:01 198m 24'15"/km
7. 107 00:05:09 00:28:10 258m 19'58"/km
8. 56 00:04:05 00:32:15 292m 13'59"/km
9. 57 00:04:25 00:36:40 326m 13'33"/km

10. 162 00:07:12 00:43:52 91m 79'07"/km
11. 165 00:03:43 00:47:35 265m 14'02"/km
12. 999 00:00:34 00:48:09 108m 5'15"/km
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